Dustcontrol ’ Technology for Healthy Business

Reservdelar Spare Parts Ersatzteile Pieces detachees
Oderdelen Varaosat
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Dustcontrol ’ Techno

ogy for Healthy Business

Reservdelar Spare Parts
Oderdelen Varaosat
DC 3800 H Asbest
Art nr Benamning Art nr Benamning
40070 Behallare 41340 Filterindikeringslampa med
40097 Strombrytare 115V rod lins
40104 Skyddskapa strombrytare 41505 Mjukstart 120V
15V 41506 Mjukstart 230V

40172 Packning 15 x5 42073 Spénnring
40195 Bricka 42074 Lock
40464 Hake 42250H Inloppsplugg
40497 Hjul 42251 Band
40578 Starlock 42309-01 Motor eco
4089 Spannbandshallare 42366 Spannlas
410701 Sladdstall 42375 Mellandel
410702 Sladdstall 115V UK 42403 Cyklon
410703 Sladdstall 230 V UK 42404 Lock
Part No Description Part No Description

40070
40097
40104
40172
40195
40464
40497
40578
4089
410701
410702
410703
41340

Art Nr
40070
40097
40104
40172
40195
40464
40497
40578

4089
410701
410702
410703
41340

2014-09-29

Container

Switch 115V
Switch cover 115V
Gasket 15x 5
Washer

Hook

Wheel

Star lock

Strap holder
Cable

Cable 115V UK
Cable 230 V UK
Filter indication lamp with

Bezeichnung

Behilter

Schalter 115V
Schutzhaube schalter 115V
Dichtung 15 x5

Scheibe

Haken

Rad

Starlock/Sicherungs-
scheibe
Spannbandhalter

Kabel

Kabel 115 V UK

Kabel 230 V UK
Filteriberwachungsleuch

red lens

41505 Soft-start 120V
41506 Soft-start 230V
42073 Clamping ring
42074 Top
42250H  Inlet plug
42251 Band
42309-01 Motor eco
42366 Toggle fastener
42375 Centre link band
42403 Cyclone
42404 Top
42460-3  Motor package eco
Art Nr Bezeichnung

te mit Linse rot
41505 Softstart Ausgeliefert 120V
41506 Softstart Ausgeliefert 230V
42073 Spannring
42074 Deckel
42250H  Einlass Pfropf
42251 Band
42309-01 Motor eco
42366 Schloss
42375 Verbindungsmodul
42403 Zyklon
42404 Deckel

DC 3800 H Asbest - 43

Art nr
42460-3
4313
432183
485100
4852
4857
485703
4865
4873
4874
94165

Ersatzteile Pieces detachees

Svenska

Benamning
Motoréverdel eco
Spannband

Filterkit

Lock utan hal

Lock med hal
Motormantel
Motormantel
Ljudabsorbent fér 485100
Lankhjul

Strombrytare
Bruksanvisning i original
DC 3800 H Asbest

English

Part No Description

4313
432183
485100
4852
4857
485703
4865

4873
4874
94165

Art Nr
42460-3
4313
432183
485100
4852
4857
485703
4865
4873
4874
94165

Strap

Filterkit

Top cover

Cover with hole
Motor housing
Motor housing
Sound absorbent for
485100

Caster

Switch

Original instructions
DC 3800 H Asbest

Deutsch

Bezeichnung
Motoroberteil eco
Spannband

Filterkit

Deckel ohne Loch

Deckel mit Loch
Motormantel
Motormantel
Schallisoliermat fir 485100
Lenkrolle

Schalter
Origianlbetriebsanleitung
DC 3800 H Asbest

Part No 94165-C



Dustcontrol ’ Techno

Reservdelar Spare Parts
Oderdelen Varaosat
DC 3800 H Asbest
Art N° Description Art N°
40070 Conteneur 41340
40097 Interrupteur M/A 115V
40104 Capot de protection bout 42073
1nsVv 42074
40172 Garniture d'etanchéité 42250 H
15x5 42251
40195 Plaque 42309-01
40464 Attache 42366
40497 Roue 42375
40578 Rondelle de bloquage 42403
4089 Porte-sangle 42404
410701 Cable 42460-3
410702 Cable 115V UK
410703 Cable 230 V UK
Art.Nr. Beschrijving Art.Nr.
40070 Container, metaal
40097 Schakelaar 115V 41505
40104 Afdekplaatje 115V 41506
40172 Pakking 15 x 5 42073
40195 Ring 42074
40464 Haak 42250 H
40497 Wiel 42251
40578 Star lock 42309-01
4089 Strap houder 42366
410701 Kabel 42375
410702 Kabel 115 V UK 42403
410703 Kabel 230V UK 42404
41340 Filter indicatie lamp met 42460-3
Osanro Kuvaus Osanro
40070 Sailio 41340
40097 Kytkin 115V
40104 Kytkimen suojus 115V 41505
40172 Tiiviste 15x 5 41506
40195 Tiivisterengas 42073
40464 Koukku 42074
40497 Pyora 42250H
40578 Tahtilukko 42251
4089 Hihnapidike 42309-01
410701 Sahkdjohto 42366
410702 Sahkojohto 115 V UK 42375
410703 Sahkojohto 230 V UK 42403
42404

ogy for Healthy Business

Ersatzteile Pieces detachees

Description

Lamp d’indication du
filtre/Lentille rouge
Bague de support
Couvercle

Cheville d’entree
Lien

Moteur eco

Attache basculante
Band centrale de liaison
Cyclone

Tete

Kit moteurs eco

Beschrijving

rode lens
Soft-start 120V
Soft-start 230V
Klemring

Top

Plug Inlet

Band

Motor eco
Toggle sluiting
Centrum link band
Cycloon

Top

Motor pakket eco

Kuvaus

Suodattimen merkkivalo
punaisella linssilla

Pehmedkaynnistyspiiri 120 V
Pehmedkaynnistyspiiri 230V

Kiristysrengas
Kansi

Imuaukon tulppa
Nauha

Moottori eco
Kiinnityssalpa
Viliosa

Sykloni

Kansi

DC 3800 H Asbest - 44

Art N°

4313
432183
485100
4852
4857
485703
4865
4873
4874
94165

Art.Nr.

4313
432183
485100
4852
4857
485703
4865

4873
4874
94165

Osanro

42460-3
4313
432183
485100
4852
4857
485703
4865

4873
4874
94165

Francais

Description

Courroie sac
Filterkit

Couvercle sans trou
Couvercle trou
Cage de moteur
Cage de moteur
Material silencieux p 485100
Roue avant
Interrupteur M/A
Notice originale
DC 3800 H Asbest

Nederlands

Beschrijving

Riem

Filterkit

Bovenklep

Dek af met gat
Motorhuis
Motorhuis
Geluidsabsorberende voor
485100

Caster

Schakelaar
Oorspronkelijke
gebruiksaanwijzing
DC 380 H Asbest

Suomi

Kuvaus

Moottoriosa eco
Hihna

Filterkit

Ylakansi

Reiallinen kansi
Moottorikotelo
Moottorikotelo
Aanenvaimennusmateriaali
485100

Pyora

Kytkin

Alkuperaiset ohjeet
DC 3800 H Asbest

Part No 94165-C



